
Mumbai LTT - Mau SF Special Fare Summer Special/01051XXX - SF - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to MAU/Mau Junction 

31h 30m - 1747 km - 16 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 05:15 0 1 0 46 6 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 06:00 06:03 3m 0 1 35 46 9 CR
3 IGP Igatpuri 07:50 07:55 5m 1 116 63 599 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 167 88 551 CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 1 424 43 205 CR
6 KNW Khandwa Junction 14:37 14:40 3m 0 1 547 73 302 CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 731 64 329 WCR
8 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
18:35 18:40 5m 0 1 816 45 496 WCR

9 BINA Bina Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 961 76 411 WCR
10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:01 00:10 9m 2 1115 98 258 NCR
11 ORAI Orai 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 1228 31 141 NCR
12 CNB Kanpur Central 04:45 04:50 5m 0 2 1335 72 127 NCR
13 FTP Fatehpur 05:55 05:57 2m 0 2 1413 47 114 NCR
14 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
08:25 08:30 5m 0 2 1529 64 97 NCR

15 GYN Gyanpur Road 09:30 09:32 2m 0 2 1593 43 NER
16 BSBS Banaras 10:50 10:55 5m 0 2 1650 14 77 NER
17 BSB Varanasi Junction 11:10 11:15 5m 0 2 1654 62 77 NR
18 MAU Mau Junction 12:45 0 2 1747 - 70 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (08:35)

Aug 27 2024 (08:35)

1

1


